


TOTAL 
LENGTH 
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BASIC INFORMATION OF ROAD

UPAZILA : RAJNAGAR

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

17.26 17.26 0.00658802001 0.00Rajnagor - Fatepur (Balagonj) 0.00 25 147.40 0 0.006.10

2.71 2.71 0.00658802002 0.00Rajnagar - Tangra 0.00 11 30.41 0 0.004.80

2.10 2.10 0.00658802003 0.00Rajnagar - Kornigram RHD 0.00 6 25.55 0 0.005.50

10.72 10.72 0.00658802004 0.00Dewan dighi (Tengra) - Paulpur - Shamsernagar rd. 0.00 26 233.60 0 0.005.50

9.50 2.60 0.00658802005 6.90Lwayuni - Munshibazar Rd. 0.00 30 72.60 0 0.005.50

27.05 25.55 0.00658802006 1.50R&H( Haldigul) - KalarBazar- Balagonj - Chadnighat  
road.( Saifur Rahman Circular road)

0.00 1 20.00 0 0.004.00

10.43 10.43 0.00658802007 0.00Munshi bazar - Mukam bazar via Sunatiki 0.00 25 165.30 0 0.004.02

4.10 1.93 0.60658802008 1.58Chowdhury bazar - Tengra Rd. 0.00 12 35.70 0 0.004.00

5.00 0.00 0.00658802009 5.00Munshibazar - Fulartol road 0.00 7 43.00 0 0.004.00

88.87 73.30 0.60UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 9 Nos. Road 14.98 0.00 143 773.56 0 0.00

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

8.50 2.45 0.00658803003 6.05Govindabati (RHD) - Chowdhury bazar - Osaitaganj 
Bazar - Panchgaon UP Road

0.00 23 60.02 0 0.004.50

4.63 4.63 0.00658803005 0.00Mohalal Chowdhury bazar - Meherrunnesa girl's high 
S. Rd.

0.00 12 45.80 0 0.004.20

9.90 4.25 0.00658803009 5.66Ita Tea Bazar - Gazir Bazar - Panchgaon UP (Sarkar 
Bazar) Road

0.00 14 50.30 1 10.004.00

2.91 0.50 0.00658803012 2.41Tegra UP (Dewandighi) - Kamarchak UP (Ferryghat) 0.00 4 11.90 0 0.003.14

1.85 0.75 0.00658803013 1.10Assian RHD -Uttarbagh UP Office - WDB Embankment. 0.00 5 21.30 0 0.005.50

6.36 6.16 0.00658803014 0.20Kamarchak UP - Manu Rly. station Rd via Bhuter 
Bazar.

0.00 13 26.05 2 2.003.88

3.50 0.57 0.00658803015 2.93Panchgaon UP (Sarkarbazar) - RHD Rd. 0.00 10 39.90 0 0.004.00

9.90 0.00 0.00658803017 9.90Ita Tea Bazar - Munshi bazar UP - Gazirbazar - Modur 
Bazar

0.00 21 96.20 0 0.004.00

9.70 0.00 0.00658803023 9.70Munshi Bazar UP (Karimpur T.E)  - Uttar Bag Bazar. 0.00 24 92.80 1 2.004.00

4.50 3.50 0.00658803025 1.00RHD - Chatura- Darji mahal Rd. 0.00 10 25.00 0 0.004.00

3.25 0.00 2.00658803036 1.25Munshibazar UP - Dalair mukbazar 0.00 12 27.50 0 0.004.00

5.50 3.61 0.00658803040 1.90Tengra UP (Tengra bazar) - Karnigram Bazar - 
Khamshasra Rd.

0.00 16 48.60 0 0.003.50

70.50 26.41 2.00UNION ROAD TOTAL: 12 Nos. Road 42.09 0.00 164 545.37 4 14.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

2.60 0.00 0.75658804009 1.85Bagmara-Mushira - Dashtilla Rd. 0.00 4 24.60 0 0.003.75

4.50 0.00 0.00658804011 4.50Mukambazar - Pashimberkuri  road. 0.00 5 19.40 0 0.003.90

6.20 0.00 0.00658804012 6.20Rajnagar Fatepur(Bethahunga) - Shabazpur 0.00 8 42.40 0 0.003.50

3.25 0.00 0.50658804013 2.75R&H -Uttarbagh T E Rd. 0.00 6 16.70 0 0.004.00

3.00 0.00 0.00658804015 3.00RHD Kadamhata -WDB Malikuna- Manu dike Rd. 0.00 1 4.00 0 0.004.00

0.94 0.94 0.00658804016 0.00Rajnagar Fatepur - Rajnagar Kornigram Rd. 0.00 6 8.60 0 0.004.00

2.20 0.00 2.20658804017 0.00T.T.D.C  (Padinapur)-KG School Rd 0.00 4 1.80 0 0.004.00

1.75 0.65 0.00658804018 1.10Majidpur - Bujbhal Road 0.00 3 2.70 0 0.004.00

0.80 0.80 0.00658804019 0.00MunshiBazar -Kazi Khandakar Mazar Road 0.00 2 3.00 0 0.003.50

0.45 0.45 0.00658804020 0.00MunshBazar - Sonatiki Rd To Khalagoan Rd. 0.00 2 1.60 0 0.003.50

0.85 0.26 0.00658804021 0.59Rajnagar - Karnigram rd to Bibir mukam Road 0.00 2 10.60 0 0.003.00

2.60 0.00 0.00658804022 2.60Purba Karimpur - Luayunai Rd. 0.00 5 22.15 0 0.003.50

1.78 0.00 0.00658804023 1.78Highway Gayaspur - Indesswar T.E. Rd. 0.00 5 12.20 0 0.003.10

5.45 0.00 0.00658804024 5.45Banarai- Chakirai-Bargoan Rd. 0.00 10 26.90 0 0.004.00

0.30 0.30 0.00658804025 0.00Rajnagar-Fatepur Rd-Mufajjal Hussain College road 0.00 1 1.50 0 0.003.66

2.10 0.00 0.00658804026 2.10RHD - Chowdhury Bazar Rd. 0.00 5 3.00 0 0.003.25

0.36 0.36 0.00658804027 0.00Tengrabazar-Shahid Shudarsan High school Rd. 0.00 1 1.50 0 0.003.50

6.10 0.50 0.00658804028 5.60RHD - Kasari panditnagar rd. 0.00 8 46.00 0 0.004.00

2.95 0.00 0.00658804029 2.95Moholal - Grourghat Rd. 0.00 6 18.25 0 0.003.00
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5.00 0.00 1.30658804030 3.70Chowdhury bazar RHD - Busbal Udna Rd. 0.00 7 19.00 0 0.004.00

4.00 0.00 0.00658804031 4.00Shamebhanga Azaderbazar - Greem Rd. 0.00 1 0.60 0 0.003.50

6.10 0.00 0.00658804032 6.10Sakarai - Greem Rd. via Saruametipur 0.00 1 0.45 0 0.003.50

5.80 0.00 0.00658804034 5.80Assian RHD kalaigul - Galimpur Embank. 0.00 5 29.10 0 0.004.00

4.90 0.00 0.00658804035 4.90Assain RHD - Aminabad T.E. via Chandbhag T.E. 0.00 6 17.20 1 20.003.00

2.30 0.00 0.00658804036 2.30Assain RHD Soabalibazar - Uttarbagh T.E. 0.00 3 8.50 0 0.003.66

5.00 0.00 1.00658804037 4.00Rajnagar Fatepur - Haor kawadighi via Amirpur 0.00 5 7.20 0 0.002.50

2.10 0.00 0.00658804038 2.10Rajnagar Balagonj (Bishair dukan) - Masunadi Rd. 0.00 6 8.40 0 0.003.66

2.50 0.00 0.00658804039 2.50Assain RHD chalar chak - Shimultala via Bakshipur 0.00 3 17.10 2 15.503.66

2.60 0.00 0.00658804040 2.60Assain RHD(Chalarchak) - Housing colony 0.00 2 3.00 0 0.003.66

2.50 0.00 0.00658804045 2.50MUnshibazar Gazirbazar - Rajnagar Fatepur via Kawla 0.00 4 5.80 0 0.001.80

2.50 0.00 0.00658804047 2.50Public library - Madipur kangla 0.00 2 2.00 0 0.004.00

2.00 0.50 0.50658804048 1.00Assain highway - Bagajura Rd. 0.00 6 23.42 0 0.004.00

3.00 0.00 0.00658804049 3.00Sarkerbazar RHD - Dhowgoan Rd. 0.00 7 28.30 0 0.002.50

3.00 0.00 0.00658804053 3.00M.P. bazar - Balishasra -Kangla  Rd. 0.00 4 3.80 1 10.004.00

2.25 0.00 0.00658804054 2.25Rajnagar Wapda - Rajnagar Girls H/School Rd. 0.00 1 3.00 0 0.002.80

4.00 0.00 0.00658804055 4.00M.P. bazar Muraura - Kangla chara 0.00 2 3.00 0 0.003.00

3.20 0.00 1.80658804056 1.40Balagonj Ferryghat - Barkuri Wapda bandh via 
Hamidpur

0.00 2 4.00 0 0.002.90

2.50 0.00 0.00658804057 2.50Rajnagar Balagonj (Tulapur) - Wapda Embank. 0.00 3 6.00 0 0.003.00

3.50 0.00 0.00658804059 3.50Uttarbhag T.E. Mondop - Holdigul Wapda via Therghor 0.00 2 3.00 0 0.002.90

3.50 0.00 0.00658804060 3.50Assain RHD Kazirhat - Sonatiki via Montala 0.00 3 6.60 0 0.002.50

2.80 0.00 0.00658804061 2.80ASsain RHD - Sunatiki via Sazibari 0.00 2 8.00 0 0.003.66

7.00 0.00 0.00658804064 7.00C&B Ilaspur - Kachari Kasipur Rd. 0.00 6 58.00 0 0.004.00

3.50 0.00 0.00658804065 3.50Rajnagar T.E. - Longla T.E. 0.00 6 40.00 0 0.004.56

2.36 0.00 0.00658804066 2.36Panchanandapur-Paulpur Rd. 0.00 1 0.60 0 0.003.00

0.90 0.00 0.00658804067 0.90Paulpur Rd(Mashajan Jame Mosque)-Dakhin Mashajan 
Pry. School Rd.

0.00 1 0.45 0 0.003.66

1.50 0.00 0.00658804068 1.50RHD- Gayghar Rd. 0.00 2 0.90 0 0.003.70

1.50 0.00 0.25658804069 1.25Dewanbari - kawadighi 0.00 3 5.65 0 0.002.80

0.75 0.00 0.00658804071 0.75Tarapassa Bazar- Tarapassa Primary school - 
Kamarchak link Road

0.00 3 1.80 0 0.003.00

4.50 0.00 0.00658804073 4.50Purba Bujbhal - Muminpur Purba Dastila - Nandiura 
Bujbhal pry.

0.00 7 21.71 3 27.003.00

3.50 0.00 0.00658804074 3.50Surikhal WDB - Sunampur WDB road 0.00 0 0.00 1 7.003.00

4.80 0.00 0.00658804075 4.80Madhurbazar - Raktha - Amirpur road 0.00 3 9.05 2 28.002.75

2.00 0.00 0.00658804076 2.00WDB Embankment - Gabindasri - Shasmahal 
Kunagoan Bazar road.

0.00 0 0.00 1 7.003.25

2.90 0.00 0.00658804077 2.90Kachari to Raw Bari Rd. 0.00 2 1.50 4 6.103.00

3.75 0.00 0.00658804078 3.75Dewan dighi -Paulpur Rd to Rangichara Tea Garden 
Rd.

0.00 1 0.30 1 9.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00658804079 1.00WDB Embankment -Prem Nagar Pry.School conecting 
Rd.                  road.

0.00 0 0.00 1 9.003.00

6.80 0.00 0.00658804080 6.80Kamarchak-Tara Pasa to Mosajan road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 9.003.20

1.90 0.00 0.00658804081 1.90Tola Pur Pry. School to Sada Pur Road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 9.002.60

1.75 0.00 0.00658804082 1.75RHD Karimpur Post Office Rd. - Lwayuni - 
Fenchugang Rd.( via Karimpur Basti)

0.00 0 0.00 1 12.003.00

3.98 2.89 0.00658804083 1.10West Kadam hata - M.P. bazar Samar Bhanga 0.00 18 71.00 0 0.004.00

5.40 1.92 0.00658804084 3.49Munshibazar(Miarkandi) - Medinimohal Fatepur Rd. 0.00 11 28.80 1 2.504.00

6.50 0.00 0.00658804085 6.50Tarapassa-Shamsernagar Rd-Karaia Pry School-Dhalai 
Ferryghat.

0.00 7 81.00 2 74.003.00

6.50 0.00 0.00658804086 6.50Jagatpurbazar - Kashimpur WAPDA Embnk. via 
Antahari

0.00 5 15.50 5 29.503.50

1.50 0.00 0.00658804087 1.50R&H - Baligaon-GazirBazar 0.00 2 3.00 2 2.004.00

1.70 1.70 0.00658804088 0.00RHD - Bhangarhat Rd. 0.00 5 12.30 0 0.004.30

2.34 0.70 0.00658804089 1.64R&H(Lango Bridge) - Salamotgonj Bazar 0.00 4 8.10 0 0.004.00

4.40 0.00 0.00658804090 4.40Haripassa - Kashipur Bazar 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

3.50 1.50 0.00658804091 2.00Rajnagar Fatepur Rd. - Ghoragow Banari Rd. 0.00 8 19.90 0 0.004.05

3.30 1.00 0.00658804092 2.30R&H - Teliguri Ita Rd. 0.00 5 4.95 0 0.004.30

4.10 0.50 0.00658804093 3.60Indanagar T.E. - Kalarbazar G.C.(Wapda Embank.) 0.00 7 40.30 0 0.004.00
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2.00 0.00 0.60658804094 1.40Panchgoan UP Office - Puza Mandap -Rajnagar -
Fatapur  road.

0.00 2 1.05 0 0.003.50

4.40 0.00 0.00658804095 4.40 Rajnagar U.P office-Thafshil Office -  Bajua - 
Rajnagar Fatepur rd.

0.00 8 14.40 0 0.003.00

2.10 0.00 1.00658804096 1.10Mukambazar - Berigoan wapda 0.00 2 4.00 2 2.004.00

225.36 14.96 9.90VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 72 Nos. Road 200.50 0.00 280 918.63 32 278.60

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

1.90 0.00 0.00658805003 1.90RHD (Asrakapan) - Chowdhury bazar road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

3.04 0.00 0.00658805006 3.04Kalaikuna Behary - Munshibazar via Kariabazar 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.93

3.13 0.00 0.00658805007 3.13Kamarchalk Pry. School - Daldolar Bandh 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.24

2.00 0.00 0.00658805008 2.00Tarapassa-Kamarchak road (Jangalia) - Karaia - 
Aturer ghat road

0.00 0 0.00 1 32.002.75

1.60 0.00 0.00658805011 1.60Goyghar - Urkhila Momkesh bari Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.70

0.63 0.00 0.00658805016 0.63Balidhighi - Alimerpul Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.10 0.00 0.17658805019 0.93R&H - Binaysree Rd. 0.00 3 1.80 0 0.002.00

2.30 0.00 0.00658805020 2.30Assain RHD - Ita karbala . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

5.00 0.00 0.00658805022 5.00Sarker bazar R&H - Sarampur Dhawor bond Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

3.50 0.00 0.00658805024 3.50RHD (Ilaspur) - Rajnagar T.E. via Rangichara 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

3.50 0.00 0.00658805025 3.50Rajnagar T.E. - Luyauni T.E. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

1.25 0.00 0.00658805027 1.25Tengrabazar - Dewandighi Tarapasha Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

4.00 0.00 0.00658805028 4.00Nayagaon - Chandkar habli Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

3.00 0.00 0.00658805035 3.00Zahidpur Pry. school - Shahpur 0.00 0 0.00 1 7.002.50

5.00 0.00 0.00658805036 5.00Rajnagar Balagonj (Dhanchara tree) - Shabazpur via 
chalbond

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.20

2.60 0.00 0.00658805037 2.60Assain high way(Bimolacharan) - Udayram 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

4.60 0.00 0.00658805038 4.60Sunatiki (Muktarer Dukan) - Mukambazar sunatiki via 
Zalaibond

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.20

3.45 0.00 0.00658805044 3.45Rajnagor Fatepur - Khalda Rd. via Jalalpur 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.60 0.00 0.00658805045 1.60R&H - Karimpur Basti road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

53.20 0.00 0.17VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 19 Nos. Road 53.03 0.00 3 1.80 2 39.00

437.93 114.67 12.67RAJNAGAR UPAZILA TOTAL: 112 Nos. Road 310.59 0.00 590 2239.36 38 331.60
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